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Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Becej, 12/12/2021

Disciplina 2 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free 25 godina i stariji
12/12/2021 - 14:10 Rezultati
Bodova: DSV Masters 20

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30 - 34 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Veljko 90 Delfin 6:20.98 250
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:12.63 48.18 250m: 3:51.56 50.11 350m: 5:31.83 50.54

100m: 1:24.45 45.17 200m: 3:01.45 48.82 300m: 4:41.29 49.73 400m: 6:20.98 49.15

35 - 39 godina

1. VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan 85 Adventures 8:22.01 112
50m: 49.63 49.63 150m: 2:54.08 1:03.54 250m: 5:05.43 1:05.89 350m: 7:17.69 1:06.13

100m: 1:50.54 1:00.91 200m: 3:59.54 1:05.46 300m: 6:11.56 1:06.13 400m: 8:22.01 1:04.32

40 - 44 godina

1. STANČUL, Slobodan 77 Dinamo 5:14.68 447
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:49.81 38.95 250m: 3:10.07 40.63 350m: 4:33.89 41.67

100m: 1:10.86 37.17 200m: 2:29.44 39.63 300m: 3:52.22 42.15 400m: 5:14.68 40.79

45 - 49 godina

1. SULC, Tivadar 76 Vojvodina 5:21.33 448
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:00.96 41.18 250m: 3:22.90 40.74 350m: 4:43.59 40.21

100m: 1:19.78 41.19 200m: 2:42.16 41.20 300m: 4:03.38 40.48 400m: 5:21.33 37.74

2. ANDRIC, Andreja 76 Sk Tent 6:27.61 255
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:13.19 49.26 250m: 3:55.21 51.41 350m: 5:40.15 52.24

100m: 1:23.93 45.09 200m: 3:03.80 50.61 300m: 4:47.91 52.70 400m: 6:27.61 47.46

50 - 54 godina

1. IKURA, Masataka 67 Mornar 6:07.18 357
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:11.49 47.34 250m: 3:47.65 47.83 350m: 5:22.97 47.72

100m: 1:24.15 44.92 200m: 2:59.82 48.33 300m: 4:35.25 47.60 400m: 6:07.18 44.21

2. VASIC, Sasa 70 Maraton 6:19.66 322
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:12.70 48.76 250m: 3:53.12 50.27 350m: 5:32.71 49.58

100m: 1:23.94 44.34 200m: 3:02.85 50.15 300m: 4:43.13 50.01 400m: 6:19.66 46.95

65 - 69 godina

1. ZIVIC, Dragoljub 56 11. April 5:21.61 853
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:00.61 41.25 250m: 3:22.66 40.90 350m: 4:43.45 40.31

100m: 1:19.36 41.38 200m: 2:41.76 41.15 300m: 4:03.14 40.48 400m: 5:21.61 38.16

75 - 79 godina

DNF PRIBOJ, Istvan 42 Spartak
50m: 47.39 47.39 150m: 2:48.09 1:02.22 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:45.87 58.48 200m: 3:51.24 1:03.15 300m: 400m:


